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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

PI

Name

Bohm, Holger
Werner, Erich
Grieser, Hartmut
Busch, Bernd
Gandt, Hans-Dieter

Fischer, Rosa

m/w

Alter

59

7

60

76

64

55

KV Lobenstein

KV Lobenstein

KV Lobenstein

KV Lobenstein

KV Lobenstein

KV Lobenstein

Sp
16
16
13

15

354,3
363,6
349,6
353,0
357,0

340,7

162,2
172,3
155,4
165,3
142,0

156,0

@ gesamt

F G
6,8 516,55
45 5359
89 5050
6,5 5183
19,0 499,0
10,0  496,7

Sp

3314
359,1
341,1
352,9

0,0

348,0

146,4
174,4
145,1
160,9

0,0

157,0

@ zuhause

F G
71 4778
30 5335
104  486,3
6,5 513,8
0,0 0,0
11,0 505,0

Sp

3773
368,0
359,5
353,1
357,0

337,0

178,0
170,3
167,3
170,4
142,0

155,5

@ auswarts
F G
6,5 5553
6,0 5383
72 526,8
6,4 5236
19,0 499,0
95 4925


file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php

